
COLEYTOWN MIDDLE

BUS 0002

 7:45 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & BLUE RIBBON DR
 7:51 A.M. CORNER OF GAULT PK DR AND HOCKANUM RD
 7:53 A.M. 5 GAULT PK DR - STARSEAT
 7:54 A.M. CRNR GAULT PK DR & PUNCH BOWL DR
 7:55 A.M. CRNR PUNCH BOWL DR & BUSHY RDG RD
 7:56 A.M. CRNR PUNCH BOWL DR & COACH LA
 7:57 A.M. CRNR COB DR & PUNCH BOWL DR
 7:58 A.M. 6 COB DR:1
 7:59 A.M. CRNR ONION HILL RD & COB DR
 8:00 A.M. CRNR COB DR & BITTERSWEET LA
 8:03 A.M. 185 North Ave
 8:03 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & MYSTIC LA

BUS 0005

 7:40 A.M. CRNR JAMES LA & BAYBERRY LA
 7:42 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & VINEYARD LA
 7:43 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HIGHLAND RD:1
 7:44 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & APACHE TRL
 7:45 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HOOPER RD
 7:47 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & NUTCRACKER LA
 7:49 A.M. 229 BAYBERRY LA
 7:52 A.M. 268 BAYBERRY LA
 8:02 A.M. 78 EASTON RD
 8:04 A.M. 250 NORTH AVE

BUS 0011

 7:50 A.M. CRNR MEEKER RD & SUNNYSIDE LA
 7:53 A.M. CRNR MEEKER RD & FAIRVIEW DR
 7:55 A.M. CRNR MEEKER RD & PHEASANT LA
 7:58 A.M. CRNR STURGES HWY & TUPELO RD
 8:00 A.M. 179 STURGES HWY
 8:03 A.M. 185 Cross Hwy
 8:05 A.M. 173 CROSS HWY
 8:08 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & HALF MILE CMN  NO CROSS
 8:10 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & SILENT GROVE N
 8:13 A.M. 129 CROSS HWY

BUS 0012

 7:40 A.M. CRNR WESTON RD & BIG PINES RD   NO CROSS
 7:42 A.M. CORNER OF SILVER BRK RD AND WESTON RD
 7:44 A.M. CRNR FORD RD & SIPPERLEYS HILL RD
 7:47 A.M. CRNR GUARD HILL RD & CLINTON AVE
 7:49 A.M. CRNR CLINTON AVE & BREEZY KNOLL
 7:56 A.M. CRNR RICHMONDVILLE AVE & OAK ST
 7:57 A.M. CRNR OAK ST & LEES LA
 7:58 A.M. CRNR MAPLEWOOD AVE & OAK ST

BUS 0013

 7:50 A.M. CRNR WESTON RD & LYNDALE PK
 7:51 A.M. CRNR WESTON RD & SAINT GEORGE PL
 7:52 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & WASSELL LA
 7:53 A.M. 477 MAIN ST
 7:54 A.M. 34 FILLOW ST



 7:55 A.M. CRNR CLINTON AVE & LOREN LA
 7:56 A.M. CORNER OF SNIFFEN RD AND CALUMET RD
 8:02 A.M. CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & RIVERFIELD DR
 8:02 A.M. CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & LITTLE LA
 8:05 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & ARLEN RD
 8:06 A.M. CRNR NORTH AVE & SNOWFLAKE LA
 8:08 A.M. 100 COLEYTOWN RD

BUS 0029

 7:45 A.M. 110 WESTON RD
 7:48 A.M. CRNR CAVALRY RD & CROOKED MILE RD
 7:48 A.M. 59 CAVALRY RD
 7:49 A.M. 61 HERMIT LA
 7:50 A.M. 25 Hermit La
 7:50 A.M. 15 HERMIT LA- Crnr of HERMIT & STONEWALL
 7:51 A.M. 33 RED COAT RD
 7:52 A.M. CORNER OF BUMBLE BEE LA AND RED COAT RD
 7:53 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & MERRITT LA
 7:59 A.M. CRNR RED COAT RD & STONEBOAT RD
 8:00 A.M. CORNER OF RED COAT RD AND WINKER LA
 8:01 A.M. CRNR RED COAT RD & MANOR DR
 8:01 A.M. 42 RED COAT RD
 8:02 A.M. 54 RED COAT RD
 8:02 A.M. CORNER OF RED COAT RD AND LITTLE FOX LA
 8:05 A.M. CRNR WEST BRANCH RD & WEST BRANCH RD:1
 8:08 A.M. 5 LYONS PLAINS RD
 8:09 A.M. 15 COLEYTOWN RD
 8:09 A.M. 27 COLEYTOWN RD

BUS 0030

 7:50 A.M. 174 POST RD W
 7:51 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PIONEER RD
 7:53 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PEQUOT TRL:1
 7:55 A.M. CRNR PEQUOT TRL & INDIAN PT LA
 7:57 A.M. 82 SYLVAN RD N
 7:58 A.M. CRNR STONY BRK RD & WOODSIDE LA
 7:59 A.M. CRNR STONY BRK RD & WINDING LA
 8:00 A.M. CRNR WINDING LA & WINDING LA W
 8:00 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL FARMS RD & WINDING LA

BUS 0033

 7:50 A.M. CORNER OF OLD HILL RD AND JENNIFER LA
 7:51 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & BROADVIEW RD N
 7:51 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & SIDE HILL RD
 7:53 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & CLIFFORD LA
 7:53 A.M. 33 OLD HILL RD
 7:54 A.M. 4 STONY BRK RD
 7:55 A.M. CRNR STONY BRK RD & TANGLEWOOD LA
 7:56 A.M. WOODSIDE AVE & BLIND BRK RD N
 7:56 A.M. WOODSIDE AVE & BLIND BRK RD S
 7:57 A.M. 36 WOODSIDE AVE:1
 7:58 A.M. CRNR HYATT LA & WOODSIDE AVE
 7:59 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY N & LUDLOW RD
 8:00 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY N & NUTMEG LA
 8:07 A.M. 30 EASTON RD
 8:07 A.M. 37 EASTON RD



BUS 0036

 7:35 A.M. CRNR CAVALRY RD & VIKING GRN
 7:36 A.M. CRNR BROAD ST & CAVALRY RD
 7:38 A.M. 183 NEWTOWN TPKE
 7:39 A.M. CRNR CROOKED MILE RD & NEWTOWN TPKE
 7:41 A.M. CRNR WOODCOCK LA & GROUSE PATH:1
 7:41 A.M. 2 BOBWHITE DR:2
 7:47 A.M. 14 BOBWHITE DR @ TURNAROUND
 7:49 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & POND RD NORTH END
 7:49 A.M. 117 NEWTOWN TPKE
 7:49 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & POND RD SOUTH END

BUS 0039

 7:40 A.M. CRNR CROSS HWY & QUAKER LA
 7:42 A.M. 31 CROSS HWY
 7:43 A.M. 154 COMPO RD N
 7:47 A.M. WILTON RD & BOLTON LA
 7:47 A.M. 228 WILTON Rd
 7:49 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & TWIN FALLS LA
 7:50 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & SPRING HILL RD
 7:53 A.M. 9 RICES LA:1
 7:55 A.M. 26 RIVER LA
 7:57 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & WEATHERVANE HILL
 7:58 A.M. CRNR WILTON TER & WILTON RD
 7:58 A.M. CORNER OF WILTON RD AND HEMLOCK HILL
 7:59 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & OVERLOOK RD
 8:03 A.M. 8 EASTON RD
 8:04 A.M. CRNR SILVER BRK RD & BONNIE BRK NW
 8:05 A.M. 11 BONNIE BRK RD
 8:08 A.M. CRNR WARNOCK DR & ROCKYFIELD RD
 8:09 A.M. CRNR WARNOCK DR & ROCKYFIELD RD

BUS 0040

 7:40 A.M. 117 WILTON RD
 7:42 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & CROSS ST
 7:42 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & LINCOLN ST
 7:44 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & RAYMOND PL
 7:44 A.M. 430 RIVERSIDE AVE
 7:45 A.M. CRNR TREADWELL AVE & INDIAN HILL RD
 7:49 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY S & BIRCHWOOD LA
 7:52 A.M. 87 KINGS HWY S
 7:53 A.M. TREADWELL AVE & KINGS HWY S
 7:53 A.M. 9 INDIAN HILL RD-STARSEAT
 7:54 A.M. CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & SUNRISE RD
 7:55 A.M. CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & DAVENPORT AVE
 7:56 A.M. CRNR DAVENPORT AVE & HERITAGE CT
 7:58 A.M. 484 RIVERSIDE AVE
 7:59 A.M. 455 RIVERSIDE AVE

BUS 0041

 7:40 A.M. 90 SAUGATUCK AVE
 7:42 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & ENO LA
 7:47 A.M. 43 BERMUDA RD



 7:51 A.M. CRNR SURF RD & BERMUDA RD
 7:53 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & COVLEE DR
 7:55 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & PIER WAY LNDG
 7:58 A.M. CRNR FERRY LA & STONY PT RD
 8:02 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD S & SANDY HILL TER

BUS 0054

 7:45 A.M. CORNER OF WENDY LA AND BAYBERRY LA
 7:49 A.M. 275 STURGES HWY
 7:50 A.M. CRNR CATAMOUNT RD & WOODS END LA
 7:54 A.M. 153 Easton Rd
 8:03 A.M. CRNR BAYBERRY LA & GRAYS FARM RD
 8:04 A.M. 323 BAYBERRY LA

BUS 055SVAN

 8:10 A.M. 2 SILENT GROVE N

BUS 0056

 7:40 A.M. CRNR CANAL RD & MARSH CT
 7:44 A.M. TURNAROUND @ CANAL & COCKENOE
 7:45 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & CANAL RD
 7:47 A.M. CRNR PEBBLE BEACH LA & HARBOR RD

BUS 0058

 7:40 A.M. 13 CHARCOAL HILL RD
 7:41 A.M. CRNR CHARCOAL HILL RD & CHARCOAL LA
 7:44 A.M. 20 GREENBRIER RD
 7:45 A.M. 11 GREENBRIER RD
 7:46 A.M. CRNR EASTON RD & BERKELEY RD NORTH END
 7:56 A.M. 56 EASTON RD
 7:57 A.M. CRNR BROOKLAWN DR & EASTON RD
 7:59 A.M. CRNR NORTHFIELD DR & MEADOW VIEW DR

BUS 0060

 7:30 A.M. 107 CAVALRY RD
 7:35 A.M. CORNER OF CHRISTMAS LAKE LN AND WILTON RD
 7:36 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & MARILANE
 7:44 A.M. 17 WOODWAY LA
 7:53 A.M. 5 MCMAHON LA
 7:55 A.M. 359 Wilton Rd
 7:56 A.M. CORNER OF CROSS BRK LA AND WILTON RD
 7:56 A.M. 339 WILTON RD

BUS 0061

 7:45 A.M. 8 CRANBURY RD
 7:48 A.M. 12 CRANBURY RD
 7:52 A.M. 30 CRANBURY RD
 7:55 A.M. 34 CRANBURY RD
 7:58 A.M. CRNR CRANBURY RD & WHITE WOODS LA
 8:02 A.M. 60 CRANBURY RD



 8:05 A.M. 87 PARTRICK RD
 8:08 A.M. 98 PARTRICK RD
 8:12 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK RD & CRAWFORD RD

BUS 0062

 7:44 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & SYLVAN RD N
 7:44 A.M. 39 MARION RD
 7:45 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & HILLYFIELD LA
 7:46 A.M. 27 MARION RD
 7:46 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & SCHERER CT
 7:47 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & MARION CT
 7:48 A.M. 328 Post Rd W
 7:50 A.M. CRNR HILLS LA & TERRA NOVA CIR

BUS 066SVAN

 7:45 A.M. 69 NEWTOWN TPKE
 7:46 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & OAKWOOD LA
 7:47 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & HERON LAKE LA
 7:47 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & TWIN OAKS LA
 7:51 A.M. CORNER OF NEWTOWN TPKE AND WILD OAK LA
 7:52 A.M. CRNR LOWLYN RD & CRAWFORD RD
 7:52 A.M. CRNR CRAWFORD RD & FEATHER HILL RD
 7:53 A.M. 65 PARTRICK RD
 7:54 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK LA & PARTRICK RD
 7:55 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK RD & BUCK HILL RD
 7:55 A.M. 21 PARTRICK RD:1
 7:56 A.M. 1 PARTRICK RD
 7:57 A.M. 217 WILTON RD:1


